KNOW ALL MEN IN THESE DELGENTS TO	With Mailey State Bunk, an Oregon Banking
Corporation	語論: · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
tereinafter alled the grantor, for the consideration R & R Vista, a partner this	"你是我是你们,你们都能能能够了。"你们,你们就是你们的,你们的你,你 你能是你的你?""你,我不是你
ine graniee, does hereby grant, bartain sell and c	on an unto the said another and and arouter's bairs auguster and
i annung, sinched in the county of it standed	nts, teretilitaments and appurtenances thereinto belonging or apper- 1112 and State of Oregon, described as follows, to wit:
n i dalazzet i det i stan sti bezi Dalazzet 11 stan 17 sti bize	筋白 乳戸時間目が結局にあた 手を発明する ちほうしょう ちゅうえ すかう ニスケーキャディ ほどしぶつ どう
259 (1996) T. 21 (1997) - 21 (1997)	
BU SI REFER TO DE STACHED	LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Die Barel voor offen erze Gerenaan Die Die Lebre onderen geren Tal Substantie im 1951 maarte gebe	
【报告】你看你,你说这次,还这点外,后天心中,后来找到,他多家族的家族。	and the second water and the second
and sum regulations. Defore signifit of accepting	perty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
Solution with the appropriate city of county plannin	g department to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said And said granter hereby coverants is and with	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gra	nted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT THOSE
THE DATE OF THIS DEED.	AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, IF ANY, AS OF
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said p	remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims hose claiming under the above described encumbrances.
ine true and actual consideration paid for th	is transfer stated in terms of dollars is \$1.00 plus othervalue
part of the consideration (indicate which), '(The s	cludis other property or value given or promised which is the whole/ enance between the symbols, if not applicable, should be deleted.
Jee UKS 95.120.)	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions h	this instrument this 21 day of <u>Alley 144</u> , 19 <u>07</u> ;
and a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	this instrument this day of <u>Unequent</u> , 19 <u>67</u> ; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of us voara of airectors.	South Valley State Bank
n an	
	BY: HEn A Chardren - Pres But
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of (Klamath) ss.
, <i>19</i>	August 31 , 19 89 Personally appeared Allan L. Craigmiles
Personally appeared the above named	x who: x haing xainly xsecond. It the four human franches and so to the second second and the second second second second second second second
	president Sha Aborxia tonex AS the
	South Valley State Bank
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to bevoluntary cit and deed.	end that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed
	in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directorse and
	each of them acknowledged said instrument to Devits vollahuiry accand a'ed.
Before me: (OFFICIAL	Bytorghin Dada Stelle Strand OFFICIAL
S.EAL) Notary Public jbr Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Rublic for Onegon My commission expires: 9/12/02
South Valley State Bank	
5215 South Sixth	STATE OF OREGON,
Klemath Falls, Oregon 97603	County of
REA Vista \$26 LOAVIL LINDE DR	received for record on the
CEO, 9760 GRANTEES KME AND ADDRIS	day of 19,
	space Hasin to in Deok on page or as file/reet_number
Grantee	Record of Breds of said county.
NAMÉ ADDRESS ZIP	Witness m. hand and seal of County affixed.
NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	
Grantee	
NAMI, ADDRESS, ZIP	By
ATTE IN BULLERARE AND IN A CONSTRUCTION OF THE AVERAGE WATER A DAMAGE AND A	

[1] Exceptions:

1. Taxes for the filscal year 1989-1990, a lien, not yet due and payable. 760947 Account No: 3809 02800 09500 Key No:

3809 02800 09300 Account No:

Key No: 371966

16450

· · · ·

Reservations and restrictions contained in Deed from Union High 2. School District No. 2 of Klamath County, a public school district, to Paul W. Sharp and Elzabeth E. Sharp dated May 9, 1966, recorded May 11, 1966 in Volume M66, page 5075, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon;

> "To have and to hold the same premises unto the grantees, Paul W. Sharp and Elzabeth E. Sharp, husband and wife, as tenants in common and not as tenants by the entirety, and to their respective heirs and assigns as long as the premises are used as an automobile parking lot and that no structure or building is placed upon the premises. In the event that the premises are not used as an automobile parking lot or any structure or building is placed upon the premises, then the premises and title thereto shall automatically revert to the District, its successors or assigns.

Right of way easement, subject to the terms and provisions з. thereof, given by Robert E. Garrison to California Pacific Utilities Company, dated August 13, 1974 and recorded August 13, 1974 in Volume M74, page 9886, MicroEilm REcords of Klamath County, Oregon. (Affects a strip of land 10 feet in width Southeasterly, parallel and adjacent to the Northwesterly boundary of Lot 22, Block 5 of Hot Springs Second Addition to the City of Klamath County, Oregon, Northwesterly boundary of said Lot 22 shall also comprise the Northwesterly boundary of said ten foot strip of land for a distance of 78.18 feet in length)

Nortgage, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, given to secure an indebtedness with inderest thereon and such future advances as may be provided therein;

Dated: August 3, 1983

Recorded: August 4, 1983

Volume: M83, page 12833, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon Mortgagor: South Valley State Bank, an Oregon banking corporation, and Gally T. Whittle and Sandra J. Whittle, husband and wife

Shamrock Development Company, an Oregon corporation Mortgagee: SAID MORTGAGE GRANTEES ON THE REVERSE OF THIS DOCUMENT AGREE TO ASSUME AND PAY AND TO HOLD GRANTOR HAIMLESS FROM PAYMENT OF SAID DEBT.

Order No: 21973

16451

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 13, 14, 15, 16, 17 and 18 in Block 5, SECOND HOT SPRINGS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

ALSO Lot 21 and a portion of Lot 22 all in Block 5, SECOND HOT SPRINGS ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a three-fourths inch iron pin on the most Easterly corner of said Lot 22, said point being on the intersection of Spring Street and Esplanade Avenue; thence South 25 degrees 52' West along the Easterly line of said Lots 22 and 21 a distance of 67.80 feet to a one-half inch iron pin on the Southeast corner of said Lot 21; thence North 64 degrees 03' West along the Southerly line of said Lot 21 a distance of 111.19 feet to a concrete nail on the Southwesterly corner of said Lot 21; thence North 29 degrees 34' East along the Westerly line of said Lots 21 and 22 a distance of 44.22 feet to the point that is South 29 degrees 34' West a distance of 85.78 feet from the one-half inch iron pin marking the most Northerly corner of said Lot 22, said point also being 1.0 feet Southeasterly measured at right angles from a existing steel fence; thence North 56 degrees 56' East a distance of 76.18 feet to a point on the Northerly line of said Lot 22, said point being 1.4 feet Southeasterly, measured at right angles from an existing steel fence; thence South 33 degrees 04' East along the Northerly line of said Lot 22 a distance of 80.57 feet to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 3309 028CC 09500 3309 028CC 09300

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

1.						Mountain	Title Co.		the	190 490
	Filed	for record	at request		0 89	at 9:	5 o'clock	A.M., and du	ly recorded in	Vol
÷	of	Se	pt	A.D., 1		Deeds	01	n Page	La La Commente de la Commente	
				10		Decous	Fuelvn	Biehn	. County Clerk	Contraction of the second s
					はは	월년 1916년 개월 월년 1916년 1917년	D	Raules	mulis	dere
	FEE	\$1	8.00	建的分词		外部出来的 。	Dy	Cit Colution		
i.	L.F.F.	2.5 관습 👔			이 같은 문	슬로 만큼 가슴				
2					민공는		승규는 감독 문문			